
St. Croix Interscholastic 2022 Elementary, JV and Varsity Track 
and Field Series - Championship - 4/22/2022

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 13.81Akyra Joseph Complex1 474

2 17.94Ne'zah Barnes Church Of God Holiness1 451

BOYS - 100M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 12.37Nathan Langley Good Hope Country Day2 469

2 13.02Y'zell Bengoa Church Of God Holiness2 452

3 13.37Vedant Mittal Good Hope Country Day2 470

4 13.91Croix Benton-higgins Good Hope Country Day1 463

5 14.08Mason Lambert Good Hope Country Day2 468

6 14.93Makeo Frederick Church Of God Holiness1 453

7 15.50Kai Schoomaker Central High1 448

8 16.40Jaiden Mitchel Church Of God Holiness1 454

9 16.61Maddox Soberanis Church Of God Holiness1 455

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

VARSITY
Heat Bib

1 14.96Alexandra Bhola Good Hope Country Day1 44

BOYS - 100M
Place TimeName School

VARSITY
Heat Bib

1 12.02Makari Matthew Good Hope Country Day1 48

2 14.86Malik John Good Hope Country Day1 47

GIRLS - 80M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

1 15.06Keniise Pringle Lew Muckle1 154

2 15.32Destiny Ford Lew Muckle1 153

3 16.38Naelize Rodriquez Lew Muckle1 155

4 17.61Azaya Kelly Lew Muckle1 173

5 18.20Maddison Jeffers Church Of God Holiness1 166

BOYS - 80M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

1 14.18Jai Harris Claude O Markoe2 152

2 14.55Ayden Phangyou Lew Muckle1 172

3 14.73Malachi Prosper Church Of God Holiness2 169

4 15.36Karson Matthews Church Of God Holiness1 146

5 15.41Ronald O'bryan Church Of God Holiness1 170

6 15.53Ahmisha George Church Of God Holiness2 174

7 15.96Chase Tutein Lew Muckle1 158

8 16.71Bradley Laurent Church Of God Holiness2 167

9 17.30Charles  Francis Claude O Markoe2 160

10 19.20Majesty Nesbitt Lew Muckle2 156

11 19.44Darius Williams Lew Muckle2 159

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 16.61Cassidy Joseph Church Of God Holiness2 239

2 17.06Aliya Delande Good Hope Country Day1 213

3 17.44Amaiya John Church Of God Holiness2 200

4 18.88Alexia Hookfin Church Of God Holiness2 202

5 19.37Ruth Reid De zaler Lew Muckle1 244

6 19.68Zy'naii Prentice Claude O Markoe1 226

7 20.10Kixyra  Petersen Claude O Markoe1 208

8 21.56Ivalezze Sal Lampe Lew Muckle1 219

9 21.91Anaiya Parker Lew Muckle1 229

10 22.07Kidaliah Petersen Claude O Markoe1 207

BOYS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 14.59A'zani Christopher Church Of God Holiness2 203

2 16.73Myles Harvey Church Of God Holiness2 225

3 16.79Robert Ventura Home School2 215

4 16.86Ta'ariq Alexander Lew Muckle2 233

5 17.41Tyler Amos Claude O Markoe1 209

6 18.31Okaedin Browne Lew Muckle1 220

7 18.89Ayden Kelly Lew Muckle1 221

8 18.95Amir Rivera Lew Muckle1 236

9 18.99Jacob Gonzalez Church Of God Holiness1 241

10 19.42David Edney Church Of God Holiness2 165

11 19.48Jason Webbe jr Lew Muckle1 223

12 19.65Ethan Christopher Church Of God Holiness1 164

GIRLS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 14.10Charlise Morris Good Hope Country Day1 312

2 14.91Khailee Lockhart Church Of God Holiness1 303

3 15.66Deandra Brewley Church Of God Holiness1 300

4 16.15Madison Davis Church Of God Holiness1 329

5 16.87Tiara   Hendrickson Lew Muckle1 318

6 17.59Neveah Ferrol Church Of God Holiness1 302

7 18.94Ijaiya Lampe Lew Muckle1 319

BOYS - 100M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 14.21Jason Francis Church Of God Holiness2 304

2 14.35Julian  Hughes Free Will Baptist2 311

3 14.57Mykal Heyliger Church Of God Holiness1 306

4 14.63Taj Alexander Lew Muckle2 332

5 14.86Adrian Abraham Lew Muckle1 321

6 15.87Ejahnie    Wrensford Lew Muckle2 328

7 16.07Jerrel James Lew Muckle1 322

8 18.26Shawn Edney Church Of God Holiness1 330

9 18.66Eaton Heskey Church Of God Holiness1 305
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St. Croix Interscholastic 2022 Elementary, JV and Varsity Track 
and Field Series - Championship - 4/22/2022

GIRLS - 800M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 2:28.10Kirra  Lambert Good Hope Country Day1 461

2 2:57.33Candace  Felix Good Hope Country Day1 458

3 3:05.09Kennedy James Good Hope Country Day1 460

BOYS - 800M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 2:23.40Luis  Torres Good Hope Country Day1 473

2 2:27.40Cole Sommer Good Hope Country Day1 472

BOYS - 800M
Place TimeName School

VARSITY
Heat Bib

1 3:01.56Malik John Good Hope Country Day1 47

GIRLS - 600M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

1 2:51.45Naelize Rodriquez Lew Muckle1 155

2 3:24.32Azaya Kelly Lew Muckle1 173

3 3:24.32Chase Tutein Lew Muckle1 158

BOYS - 600M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

1 2:47.88Jai Harris Claude O Markoe1 152

2 2:54.52Charles  Francis Claude O Markoe1 160

3 3:20.58Ayden Phangyou Lew Muckle1 172

4 4:16.38Alberto Martinez Lew Muckle1 235

GIRLS - 800M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 3:52.80Kixyra  Petersen Claude O Markoe1 208

2 4:00.16Amel Bain Montessori1 224

3 5:45.53Kidaliah Petersen Claude O Markoe1 207

BOYS - 800M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 3:19.84Charles Golphin Church Of God Holiness1 204

2 3:34.08Ayden Kelly Lew Muckle1 221

3 3:47.08Tyler Amos Claude O Markoe1 209

4 4:00.58Amir Rivera Lew Muckle1 236

5 4:14.49Okaedin Browne Lew Muckle1 220

GIRLS - 800M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 3:02.10Charlise Morris Good Hope Country Day1 312

2 3:36.00Mira Rikhye Good Hope Country Day1 313

BOYS - 800M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 2:49.21Kolebert Feda Good Hope Country Day1 316

2 2:56.61Cole Cullinan Good Hope Country Day1 315

3 3:20.04Avery Adams Good Hope Country Day1 314

4 3:24.36Jerrel James Lew Muckle1 322

GIRLS - 400M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 1:08.18Akyra Joseph Complex1 474

2 1:23.10Kennedy James Good Hope Country Day1 460

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 56.12Nathan Langley Good Hope Country Day1 469

2 1:00.36Zanrick Skepple Central High1 414

3 1:02.44Mason Lambert Good Hope Country Day1 468

4 1:03.29Vedant Mittal Good Hope Country Day1 470

5 1:03.62Cole Sommer Good Hope Country Day1 472

6 1:03.65David Hardesty Good Hope Country Day1 467

7 1:03.78Quinn Sayre Good Hope Country Day1 471

GIRLS - 400M
Place TimeName School

VARSITY
Heat Bib

1 1:12.03Alexandra Bhola Good Hope Country Day1 44

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

VARSITY
Heat Bib

1 54.49Makari Matthew Good Hope Country Day1 48

2 1:04.57Denzel Huggins Complex1 43

3 1:18.15Malik John Good Hope Country Day1 47

GIRLS - 300M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

2 1:06.54Destiny Ford Lew Muckle1 153

3 1:15.77Naelize Rodriquez Lew Muckle1 155

4 1:22.58Majesty Nesbitt Lew Muckle1 156

5 1:29.09Keniise Pringle Lew Muckle1 154

BOYS - 300M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

1 59.57Jai Harris Claude O Markoe1 152

6 1:06.10Ayden Phangyou Lew Muckle1 172

7 1:56.88Alberto Martinez Lew Muckle1 235

GIRLS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib
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St. Croix Interscholastic 2022 Elementary, JV and Varsity Track 
and Field Series - Championship - 4/22/2022

GIRLS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 1:37.31Carmen Robinson Good Hope Country Day1 214

2 1:41.20Amel Bain Montessori1 224

3 1:49.23Ruth Reid De zaler Lew Muckle1 244

4 1:54.05Ivalezze Sal Lampe Lew Muckle1 219

5 2:11.37Anaiya Parker Lew Muckle1 229

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 1:29.42Charles Golphin Church Of God Holiness1 204

2 1:29.60A'zani Christopher Church Of God Holiness1 203

3 1:30.81Robert Ventura Home School1 215

4 1:44.61Tyler Amos Claude O Markoe1 209

5 1:46.97Ta'ariq Alexander Lew Muckle1 233

6 1:49.34Jason Webbe jr Lew Muckle1 223

7 1:50.15Okaedin Browne Lew Muckle1 220

GIRLS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 1:45.78Ijaiya Lampe Lew Muckle1 319

-- DQCharlise Morris Good Hope Country Day1 312

-- DQTiara   Hendrickson Lew Muckle1 318

-- DQMira Rikhye Good Hope Country Day1 313

BOYS - 400M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 1:11.33Kolebert Feda Good Hope Country Day1 316

2 1:11.51Jason Francis Church Of God Holiness1 304

3 1:14.23Taj Alexander Lew Muckle1 332

4 1:16.52Cole Cullinan Good Hope Country Day1 315

5 1:27.73Adrian Abraham Lew Muckle1 321

6 1:29.69Ejahnie    Wrensford Lew Muckle1 328

7 1:31.20Avery Adams Good Hope Country Day1 314

GIRLS - 200M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 29.32Kirra  Lambert Good Hope Country Day1 461

2 31.95Candace  Felix Good Hope Country Day1 458

3 37.62Kennedy James Good Hope Country Day1 460

BOYS - 200M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 25.60Nathan Langley Good Hope Country Day1 469

2 27.98Vedant Mittal Good Hope Country Day1 470

3 28.35Quinn Sayre Good Hope Country Day1 471

4 28.74Y'zell Bengoa Church Of God Holiness1 452

5 29.02Croix Benton-higgins Good Hope Country Day1 463

BOYS - 200M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

6 32.24Makeo Frederick Church Of God Holiness1 453

7 32.32Kai Schoomaker Central High1 448

8 34.64Jaiden Mitchel Church Of God Holiness1 454

GIRLS - 200M
Place TimeName School

VARSITY
Heat Bib

1 30.95Alexandra Bhola Good Hope Country Day1 44

BOYS - 200M
Place TimeName School

VARSITY
Heat Bib

1 24.55Makari Matthew Good Hope Country Day1 48

2 27.00Denzel Huggins Complex1 43

GIRLS - 150M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

1 29.42Destiny Ford Lew Muckle1 153

2 30.09Ahmisha George Church Of God Holiness1 174

3 31.67Keniise Pringle Lew Muckle1 154

4 34.24Chase Tutein Lew Muckle1 158

5 37.90Maddison Jeffers Church Of God Holiness1 166

BOYS - 150M
Place TimeName School

Group 1 - 2014, 2015, 2016
Heat Bib

1 27.21Jai Harris Claude O Markoe1 152

2 28.68Malachi Prosper Church Of God Holiness1 169

3 29.38Karson Matthews Church Of God Holiness1 146

4 29.78Ronald O'bryan Church Of God Holiness1 170

5 30.08Bradley Laurent Church Of God Holiness1 167

6 32.67David Edney Church Of God Holiness1 165

7 34.67Ethan Christopher Church Of God Holiness1 164

8 36.32Majesty Nesbitt Lew Muckle1 156

9 40.16Darius Williams Lew Muckle1 159

10 40.55Alberto Martinez Lew Muckle1 235

GIRLS - 200M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 34.99Cassidy Joseph Church Of God Holiness2 239

2 35.50Aliya Delande Good Hope Country Day1 213

3 38.04Alexia Hookfin Church Of God Holiness1 202

4 40.09Carmen Robinson Good Hope Country Day2 214

5 45.70Ruth Reid De zaler Lew Muckle2 244

6 45.79Zy'naii Prentice Claude O Markoe2 226

7 46.12Kixyra  Petersen Claude O Markoe1 208

8 46.18Amaiya John Church Of God Holiness1 200

9 49.68Ivalezze Sal Lampe Lew Muckle1 219

10 53.62Anaiya Parker Lew Muckle2 229
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St. Croix Interscholastic 2022 Elementary, JV and Varsity Track 
and Field Series - Championship - 4/22/2022

GIRLS - 200M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

11 56.14Kidaliah Petersen Claude O Markoe2 207

BOYS - 200M
Place TimeName School

Group 2 - 2012, 2013
Heat Bib

1 34.16A'zani Christopher Church Of God Holiness1 203

2 35.97Charles Golphin Church Of God Holiness1 204

3 36.14Robert Ventura Home School1 215

4 37.69Myles Harvey Church Of God Holiness1 225

5 40.82Tyler Amos Claude O Markoe1 209

6 42.49Jacob Gonzalez Church Of God Holiness1 241

7 45.64Jason Webbe jr Lew Muckle1 223

GIRLS - 200M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 30.95Khailee Lockhart Church Of God Holiness1 303

2 34.00Deandra Brewley Church Of God Holiness1 300

3 35.92Madison Davis Church Of God Holiness1 329

4 38.52Neveah Ferrol Church Of God Holiness1 302

5 40.03Tiara   Hendrickson Lew Muckle1 318

6 43.21Ijaiya Lampe Lew Muckle1 319

BOYS - 200M
Place TimeName School

Group 3 - 2009, 2010, 2011
Heat Bib

1 30.47Kolebert Feda Good Hope Country Day1 316

2 30.50Jason Francis Church Of God Holiness1 304

3 31.06Julian  Hughes Free Will Baptist1 311

4 31.17Taj Alexander Lew Muckle1 332

5 32.76Mykal Heyliger Church Of God Holiness1 306

6 33.58Cole Cullinan Good Hope Country Day1 315

7 33.66Adrian Abraham Lew Muckle1 321

8 34.05Ejahnie    Wrensford Lew Muckle1 328

GIRLS - 1500M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 5:21.85Kirra  Lambert Good Hope Country Day1 461

BOYS - 1500M
Place TimeName School

JV
Heat Bib

1 5:12.11Zanrick Skepple Central High1 414

2 5:21.17Mason Lambert Good Hope Country Day1 468

3 5:33.60Quinn Sayre Good Hope Country Day1 471

4 5:38.07Croix Benton-higgins Good Hope Country Day1 463
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